Ryzlink vlassky
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Marek Bohuslav
Fojtik Petr ing.
Manis Petr
Vinarstvi Koubek
Popela Stanislav
Hodasova Tatjana
Sedlak Miroslav
Sev¢ik Petr
Feichtinger Josef
Zapula Pavel
Svoboda Rostislav
Schimmerle Jan
Richter Jaromir
Zilka Jaroslav
Schimmerle Jan
Stix Martin
Kadlicek Petr
Kadlicek Marcel
Kuba Vaclav

Veltlinské zelené

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Mrenica Jan
Outulny Ladislav
Smistik Pavel
Pliva Lubos
Ingerle Jaroslav
Feichtinger Josef
Fiala Martin
Svoboda Jaroslav
Manera Petr
Kali$ Zdenék
Verb Zdenék
Valasek Frantisek
Valek Petr
Dratva Jaromir
Kasparek Jan
Svoboda R.
Odehnal Petr
Vinatstvi u SvarQ
Pelc Emil

Kincl a syn
Brychta Petr
Dofek Jan
Pospichal Zdenék
Fiala Martin
Celnar Vitézslav
Cibulka Lukas
Sev¢ik Petr

Sich Slavomir
Vinatstvi Soman
Zilka Miroslav
Zapula Pavel

Miroslav

Velké Némcice
Pernd

Pfibice

Pernd
Drnholec
Pasohlavky
Drnholec
Vlasatice

Ivan
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Velké Némcice
Rajhrad
Pohorelice
Miroslav
Pasohlavky
Pasohlavky
Horni Bojanovice

Drnholec
Vlasatice
Orechov
Pohorelice
Miroslav
Vlasatice
Pohorelice
Trbousany
Moravsky Krumlov
Nové Branice
Pohorelice
Vranovice
Zidlochovice
Zidlochovice
Moravsky Krumlov
Pohorelice
Malesovice
Bohutice
Miroslav
Miroslav
Krepice
Pfibice
Strachotin
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Pfibice
Drnholec
Zabtice
Dolni Dunajovice
Rajhrad

Ivan

PS

PS

2020

PS
PS

2020
kab.
botrit.

kab.

PS

PS

PS

oranz.
PS

2019

2020
2020

PS
2017 PS

PS
PS
2020
kab.

18,8
19,0
18,7
18,8
19,0
18,8
18,8
18,6
18,6
18,9
18,5
18,9
18,8
18,4
18,5
18,7
18,6
18,7
18,8

18,6
18,6
18,4
18,6
17,7
18,2
18,4
19,0
17,9
18,7
18,5
17,9
18,9
18,6
18,6
17,5
18,8
18,5
18,7
19,2
18,9
17,6
18,2
18,5
18,5
18,6
18,6
18,5
18,5
18,2
18,2



Miiller Thurgal

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Neuburské
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Petrus Vaclav
Zilka Jaroslav
Krajsa + Lukes$
Palata Josef
Stépanek Martin
Hrdlicka Petr
Vybiral Jan

Saitl Ales

Petrus Frantisek
Zaviska Radek

Mikrovinarstvi Koubek

Kuba Vaclav
Fiala Martin
Vebr Zdenék
Vebr Zdenék

Vybiral Jan
Konecény Martin
Svoboda Tomas
Zavodsky Pavel
Kincl a syn

Lengal Leos
Kohoutek Zbynék
Hait Jifi

Popela Stanislav

Rulandské bilé

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Stépanek Martin
Saitl Ales

Dratva Jan
Vozdecky Robert
Binder Ivan
Robes Milan
Binder Milos
Fojtik Petr Ing.
Becka Zdenék

Rulandské sedé

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Brychta Petr
Binder Ivan
Vinatstvi u SvarQ
Kincl a syn
Némecek Boh.
Vinafstvi Soman
Hait Jifi

Vybiral Jan

Duda Josef
Sobotka Jifi ing.
Svoboda Jaroslav
Némecek Miroslav
Popela

Vinafistvi Kovarik
Konak Miroslav

Zidlochovice
Rajhrad

Zab¢ice

Miroslav

Valtice

Moravsky Krumlouv
Pfibice

Pohorelice
Zidlochovice
Moravsky Krumlouv
Ivan

Horni Bojanovice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice

Pfibice
Sitbofice
Sitbofice
Stavésice
Miroslav
Sitbofice
Miroslav
Raksice
Pernd

Valtice

Pohorelice
Zidlochovice
Pohorelice
Pasohlavky
Hostéradky-ReSov
Ivan

Velké Némcice
Sitborice

Krepice
Pasohlavky
Bohutice
Miroslav
Miroslav
Dolni Dujanovice
Raksice
Pribice
Pfibice
Orechov
Trbousany
Miroslav
Perna

HruSovany nad Jevis.

Pohorelice

2020

2020

jakostni

kab.

Mzv
PS

2018

PS

2008 PS

2020 PS
kab.
2020 kab.

PS

20019
2015 PS
2016 VB

2020

PS
2020

PS
2020 PS

2010 vybér
2020
PS
PS
vyb.
2015 VH
PS
2019
PS

18,6
18,6
18,9
18,6
18,8
18,8
18,4
18,6
18,2
19,0
18,1
18,8
19,1
18,4
18,6

18,7
18,6
18,8
18,8
18,6
18,9
18,9
18,6
18,9

18,7
18,8
19,1
19,1
19,0
18,2
19,0
18,8
18,6

19,1
18,9
18,7
18,9
18,4
19,0
18,6
18,6
18,8
18,4
18,3
18,1
18,4
18,7
18,6



Chardonnay
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Studenik JiFi

Vybiral Jan

Vinarstvi Knapek

Zilka Miroslav
Svoboda Rostislav
Svoboda Rostislav
Bendik Miroslav
Svoboda Tomas

Kincl a syn

Popela Stanislav
Vinafstvi u Svar(
Mates Jifi
Mikrovinarstvi Koubek
Sternat Josef

Hanak Zdenék
Krejcova Jana
Vinarstvi Kovarik
Mikrovinarstvi Koubek

Ryzlink rynsky

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Sauvignon
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Rujzl Stépan
Odehnal Petr
Misun Zdenék
Kadlicek Jifi
Zilka Jaroslav
Odehnal Petr
Bravenec Pavel
Vinafstvi Knapek
Manis Petr
Sobotka Josef Ing.
Richter Jaromir
Cibulka Zdenék
Dvorak + Fuchs
Valasek Vaclav
Ruibar Vladimir
Becka Zdenék
Vinafrstvi Kovarik
Handak Zdenék
Binder Milos
Brychta Petr

Kadlicek Petr
Zaviska Radek
Vit Jifi

Vinatstvi Soman
Studenik JiFi
Mrenica Jan
Horky Petr

Kincl a syn
Kadli¢ek Jifi

Vlasatice

Pfibice

Strachotin

Rajhrad

Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Vnorovy

Sitbofice

Miroslav

Perna

Bohutice
Moravsky Krumlov
Ivan

Miroslav

Drnholec

Popice

HrusSovany nad Jevis.
Ivan

Pfibice
MaleSovice
Pohorelice
Pasohlavky
Rajhrad
MaleSovice
Pohorelice
Strachotin
Perna
Orechov

Velké Némcice
Pfibice
Némcicky
Pfibice
Miroslav
Sitbofice
HruSovany nad Jevis.
Drnholec

Ivan

Krepice

Pasohlavky
Moravsky Krumlov
Raksice

Dolni Dunajovice
Vlasatice

Drnholec

Orechov

Miroslav
Pasohlavky

PS
VH
vh
PS

2020

2010 vybér

2020 Mzv

VH
2020

2019

vh

PS

2020
l.

PS
Mzv
PS
2020 PS
PS

2020
2020
PS

Mzv
PS
PS
PS

PS

PS

VH

PS

PS
2014 PS

18,8
18,5
18,5
18,7
17,8
18,4
18,0
18,7
19,3
18,6
18,7
18,0
18,3
18,2
18,3
17,8
18,0
17,9

18,6
17,9
18,6
18,0
17,7
18,7
18,5
18,0
19,2
17,7
18,1
18,4
18,4
18,7
18,7
18,2
18,1
18,2
17,8
18,2

17,6
18,4
18,3
18,9
18,2
18,3
18,7
19,2
18,4



146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Vybiral Jan
Brychta Petr

Saitl Ales
Vynarstvi Koavarik
Svoboda Tomas
Merlon

Koubek Jan

Sylvanské zelené

153 Patocka Jiti

154 Hovézadk A+R+M
Palava

155 Korber Jiti

156 Popela Stanislav

157 Popela Stanislav

158 Rujzl Stépan

159 Kuba Vaclav

160 Vinafrstvi Kovarik

161 Romaxi Marek

162 Vit JiFi

163 Hadasova Tatjana

164 Studenik JiFi

165 Hadac Jaroslav

166 Hochmann Jan

167 Vozdecky Robert

168 Dvorak + Fuchs

169 Sich Slavovim

170 Sedlak Miroslav

171 Saitl Ales

172 Valasek Vaclav

173 Patocka Jiti

174 Svoboda Rostislav

175 Pospichal Zdenék Ing.

176 Vinarstvi Knapek

177 Duda Josef

178 Duda Josef

179 Manis Petr

180 Fojtik Petr Ing.
Moravsky Muskat

181 Sendler Marek

182 Schimmerle Jan

183 Fiala Martin

184 Hadac Jaroslav

185 Vozdecky Robert

186 Kincl a syn

187 Vinatstvi u Svar(
Muscaris

188 Patocka Jiti

189 Outulny Ladislav

190 Kincl a syn

Pribice
Kfepice
Pohorelice

HrusSovany nad Jevis.

Sitborice
Zabcice
Pribice

Malesovice
Unkovice

Trbousany
Perna

Pernd

Pfibice

Horni Bojanovice

HruSovany nad Jevis.

Miroslav
raksice
Drnholec
Vlasatice
Orechov
Vranovice
Pohorelice
Némcicky
Zabtice
Pasohlavcky
Pohorelice
Pfibice
MaleSovice
Pohorelice
Strachotin
Strachotin
Pfibice
Pribice
Pernd
Velké Némcice

Vlasatice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Orechov
Pohorelice
Miroslav
Bohutice

Malesovice
Vlasatice
Miroslav

PS
PS

Mzv

PS

2020

2020 Mzv
2020 PS

2019 VB
VH

suché
PS

PS

PS
VH
VH
VH

PS

VH
kab.

VH
2019 VH
VH
VH
PS

2020
kab.

PS

17,8
18,6
17,9
18,8
19,0
18,6
18,0

18,6
18,8

18,6
18,7
18,6
17,9
19,0
18,7
18,6
18,7
18,9
18,4
18,2
18,6
18,8
18,7
18,6
18,6
18,4
19,0
18,6
18,0
18,8
18,5
18,7
18,7
18,7
18,5

18,6
18,3
18,6
18,2
18,7
18,4
18,8

19,0
18,3
18,5



Veltlinské cervené rané

191
192
193
194
195

Solaris
196
197
198
199

Aurelius
200
201

Sevcik Petr
Havelka Vit
Spacek Vlastimil
Marek Bohuslav
Smistik Pavel

Odehnal Petr

Pospichal Zdenék Ing.
Snepfenberg Stanislav

Celnar Vitézslav

Popela Stanislav
Svoboda Rostislav

Tramin cerveny

202
203
204
205
206
207

Hibernal
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Cermak Vlastimil
Odehnal Petr
Merlon

Fiala Martin
Studenik JiFi
Benedik

Lengal Leos
Valasek Frantisek
Vebr Zdenék
Hovézdk A+R+M
Marek Bohuslav
Rocek Ales

Zilka Miroslav
Odehnal Petr
Vozdecky Robert
Patocka Jiti
Krajsa + Lukes
Kuba Vaclav
Studenik JiFi
Celnar Vitézslav
Vit JiFi

Snepfenberg Stanislav

Outulny Ladislav
Vozdecky Robert
Blazek Vlad.

Saitl Ales
Kadlic¢ek Jifi
Schimmerle Jan
Schimmerle Jan
Pliva Lubos

Drnholec

HruSovany nad Jevis.

Pfibice
Miroslav
Orechov

MaleSovice
Strachotin
Pasohlavky
Pohorelice

Perna
Pohorelice

Pernd
MaleSovice
Zabgice
Pohorelice
Vlasatice
Vhorovy

Sitbofice
Vranovice
Pohorelice
Unkovice
Miroslav
Hostéradky-ReSov
Rajhrad
MaleSovice
Pohorelice
MaleSovice
Zabtice
Horni Bojanovice
Vlasatice
Pohorelice
Raksice
Pasohlavcky
Vlasatice
Pohorelice
Miroslav
Pohorelice
Pasohlavcky
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice

PS

PS

PS
VH

Mzv

PS

VH

PS

2020
VH
PS
PS

PS

kab.

PS

PS

PS

2019 PS

PS

2013

18,9
18,0
18,3
18,6
17,9

18,6
18,4
18,6
18,4

19,0
18,6

18,4
18,8
19,3
18,6
18,7
18,6

18,5
18,3
17,9
18,9
19,1
18,6
19,0
18,9
18,6
18,4
18,5
18,7
18,9
17,9
18,7
18,8
18,7
19,2
18,4
18,3
18,4
18,7
18,0
18,1



232 Schimmerle Jan
233 Schimmerle Jan

Irsay Oliver
234 Zilka Miroslav
235 Effenberger Pavel
236 Studenik Jifi
237 Feichtinger Josef
238 Kincl a syn

Muskat Ottonel
239 Stépanek Martin
240 Kadlickova Eva
241 Svoboda Tomas
242 Studenik Jiri

Chorvat
243 Outulny Ladislav

Isabela
244 Richter Jaromir
245 Puncochar Martin

Kener
246 Odehnal Petr
247 Zavodsky Pavel

Sieger
248 Kotek Jifi

Milia
249 KrajSova Jana

Cserszegi Fuszerés
250 Odehnal Petr

Bianca
251 Sendler Marek

Souvignier gris
252 Patocka Jiti

Johaniter
253 Patocka Jiffi

Pohorelice 2020
Pohorelice 2015
Rajhrad

Pribice

Vlasatice PS

Vlasatice

Miroslav kab.
Valtice PS

Pasohlavky

Sitborice

Vlasatice PS

Vlasatice

Velké Némcice
Moravsky Krumlov

Malesovice
Stavésice

Pohorelice

Popice

Malesovice

Vlasatice

Malesovice

Malesovice kab.

18,3
18,4

17,7
18,0
18,9
18,1
18,8

19,2
18,7
18,4
17,7

18,7

18,1
17,0

18,7
18,9

18,0

18,7

18,2

18,5

18,7

18,7



Malverina
254

Savilon
255

Broner
256

Smés bila
257
258
259
260
261

André
262
263
264

Brychta Petr

Lenegdl Zdenék

Outuly Ladislav

Pospichal Zdenék Ing.

Dvorak Jiri
Binder Ivan
Vozdecky Robert
Popela Stanislav

Fiala Martin
Schimmerle Jan
Schimmerle Jan

Svatovaviinecké

265
266
267
268
269
270

Frankovka

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Sedlak Miroslav
Saitl Ales

Dofek Jan

Stix FrantiSek
Osicka Jan
Petrus Vaclav

Svoboda Jaroslav
Cibulka Zdenék
Kotek JiFi

Urban Jan

Kalis Zdenék
Konecény Martin
Urban Jan
Korber V.
Krontorat Zdenék
Vybiral Jan

Rujzl Stépan

Cabernet Moravia

282
283
284
285
286

Robes Milan
Horky Petr
Cermak Vlastimil
Effenberger Pavel
Vinatstvi u Svar(

Kfepice

Sitborice

Vlasatice

Strachotin
Trbousany
Pasohlavky
Pohorelice
Pernd

Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice

Pasohlavky
Pohorelice

Pfibice

Moravsky Krumlov
Zidlochovice
Zidlochovice

Trbousany
Pfibice
Pohorelice
Orechov
Nové Branice
Sitbofice
Orechov
Trbousany
Miroslav
Pfibice
Pribice

Hostératky-Resov
Orechov

Perna

Pfibice

Bohutice

RV+Ng.

RV +VZ
Pal. + RS VH
2020 RV + P4l.

2020 Pal. + Sauv. +VZ PS

2018

2020
2020

22°
2010

PS
2020

2019

akat - sud

VH

2020

18,2

19,2

18,2

18,7
18,7
18,8
19,0
18,8

18,7
18,3
18,8

18,6
18,8
18,2
18,3
19,1
18,6

18,5
19,0
18,4
18,7
18,9
18,7
18,7
18,5
17,5
17,8
17,0

18,3
18,7
18,4
18,6
18,6



287
288
289
290

Lengdl Zdenék
Becka Zdenék
Celnar Vitézslav
Hochann Jan

Cabernet Sauvignon

201
292
293
294

Zweigeltrebe

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Korber Jifi
Saitl Ales

Sotnar Jan
Bocek Jan

Vinarstvi Knapek
Patocka JiFi
Odehnal Petr
Sacek Vlastimil
Badin Jaroslav
Vozdecky Robert
JaroSova Hana
Chriast

Ludin P+P

Hadac Jaroslav
Hanak Zdenék

Portugalské Modré

306
307
308
309

Dorfender
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Celnar Vitézslav
Stanék Milan
Kadlic¢ek Jifi
Vrska Michal

Schimmerle Jan
Schimmerle Jan
Kadlic¢ek Jifi
Flodr Zdenék
Hovézdk A+R+M
Saitl Ales
Schimmerle Jan

Rulandské modré

317
318
319

Roesler
320

Regent
321

Korber V.
Mikrovinarstvi Koubek
Lengal Zdenék

Odehnal Petr

Patocka Jifi

Sitbofice
Sitbofice
Pohorelice
Vranovice

Trbousany
Pohorelice
Zidlochovice
Pfibice

Strachotin
MaleSovice
MaleSovice
Pfibice
Trbousany
Pohorelice
Zidlochovice
Trbousany
Zabtice
Orechov
Drnholec

Pohorelice
Zidlochovice
Pasohlavky
Pasohlavky

Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Pasohlavky
Zabéice
Unkovice
Pohorelice
Pohorelice

Trbousany
Ivan
Sitbofice

Pohorelice

Malesovice

barique

kab.

20108
2020
2019
2020

Mzv
2020
2020

2019

2018

2019

2020

2020

2019
2019

2019

2019
2016
2020 barique

18,7
18,8
18,4
18,6

18,4
18,4
18,4
18,6

18,7
17,7
18,0
18,6
18,7
18,8
18,8
18,6
18,7
19,1
18,6

18,9
18,6
18,6
19,0

18,8
18,6
18,6
19,3
18,7
18,3
17,9

19,1
18,3
18,4

18,0

18,6



Blauburger
322
323
324

Dunaj
325

Alibernet
326

Merlot
327
328

Studenik Jifi
Sendler Marek
Zilka Miroslav

Krajcova Jana

Hadasova Tatjana

Kuba Vaclav
Sté&panek Martin

Smés Cervena

329
330
331
332
333

Rosé
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

Benedik
Kuba Vaclav
Urban Jan
Dvorak Jiri
Rujzl Jiti

Benedik

Vecefa Tomas
Fiala Martin
Studenik JiFi
Krajsa + Lukes
Pliva Lubo$
Sedlak Miroslav
Branc Jan
Vinarstvi Knapek
Outulny Ladislav
Cermak Vlastimil
Vozdecky Robert
Vebr Zdenék
Korber Jiti
Svoboda Jaroslav
Flodr Zdenék
Havelka Vit
Odehnal Petr
Patocka Jiri

Sopf Stanislav
Zilka Jaroslav
Patocka Jiti
Vinarstvi Knapek
Masa Petr
Popela Stanislav
Koubek Jan

Vlasatice
Vlasatice
Rajhrad

Popice

Drnholec

Horni Bojanovice
Valtice

Vhorovy

Horni Bojanovice
Ofechov
Trbousany
Ptibice

Vhorovy
Dobelice
Pohorelice
Vlasatice
Zabtice
Pohovelice
Pasohlavky
Moravsky Krumlov
Strachotin
Vlasatice
Perna
Pohorelice
Pohorelice
Trbousany
Trbousany
Zabtice

HruSovany nad Jevis.

MaleSovice
Malesovice
Pfibice
Rajhrad
MaleSovice
Strachotin
Zidlochovice
Perna
Pfibice

2020

2020 VH
2019 jakostni

Vav + MP

2020 cuvé AL+ Fr.
Fr.+Zw. + Dorf. Cuvé bar.

Fr.+ RM
Fr.+ Port. PS

Vav. + Port.
Fran.
ZW
2017 zZW
Merlot cabinet
ZwW
Vav
Fr. PS
Fr. Claret PS
Cab.Cortis claret
Cab.Mor. VH
ZW VH
Merlot
2020 FR
Fr. + Vav.
André
RM
ZW
W
ZW
W
Cab.Cortis MzZV
Cab. Moravia MzV

2019 FR
André

17,9
17,9
18,3

18,2

18,4

18,8
18,9

18,2
19,2
19,3
18,6
18,4

18,6
18,2
18,2
17,0
18,5
19,3
17,9
18,3
18,8
18,3
17,3
18,7
16,2
18,5
16,0
18,6
16,0
18,6
18,1
18,7
18,6
18,8
18,9
16,4
18,0
18,6



360
361
362
363
364
365

Pospichal Zdenék Ing.

Vinarstvi Kovarik
Zaviska Radek
Ludin Josef
Dratva Jaromir
Hait Jiri

Strachotin

Hrusovany nad Jevis.

Moravsky Krumlov
Zab¢ice
Zidlochovice
Raksice

Isabela
RM
Sevar
Fr.
ZW
Fr

18,8
18,3
19,2
18,4
18,7
19,0



